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Calendar of Network Meetings 2019/2020

	Dates 
	Time
	Network
	Lead School/s
	Facilitator/s
	Venue

	Wednesday 20th November
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	English 
	Hollingworth Academy
	Juliette Biddle-Mogg/Rebekah Hawthornthwaite
	Hollingworth 

	Wednesday 18th March
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	English 
	Hollingworth Academy
	Juliette Biddle-Mogg/Rebekah Hawthornthwaite
	Hollingworth 

	Monday 29th June
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	English 
	Hollingworth Academy
	Juliette Biddle-Mogg/Rebekah Hawthornthwaite
	Hollingworth 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 10th December
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	History 
	Holy Family
	Brendan Rabbitt
	Holy Family

	Wednesday 11th March
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	History
	Holy Family
	Brendan Rabbitt
	Holy Family

	Wednesday 17th June
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	History
	Holy Family
	Brendan Rabbitt
	Holy Family

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 7th January 
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Geography 
	The Blue Coat School
	Stephanie Sinfield 
	The Blue Coat School

	Tuesday 24th March
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Geography 
	The Blue Coat School
	Stephanie Sinfield 
	The Blue Coat School

	Tuesday 16th June
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Geography 
	The Blue Coat School
	Stephanie Sinfield 
	The Blue Coat School

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 21st January 
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	D & T
	Cardinal Langley
	Vicky Doyle
	Cardinal Langley

	Tuesday 17th March
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	D & T
	Cardinal Langley
	Vicky Doyle
	Cardinal Langley

	Tuesday 23rd June 
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	D & T
	Cardinal Langley
	Vicky Doyle
	Cardinal Langley

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 22nd January 
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Science
	Matthew Moss & Oulder Hill
	Ashleigh White / Lindsey Duley
	Matthew Moss

	Wednesday 22nd April
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Science
	Matthew Moss & Oulder Hill
	Ashleigh White / Lindsey Duley
	Matthew Moss

	Wednesday 8th July  
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Science
	Matthew Moss & Oulder Hill
	Ashleigh White / Lindsey Duley
	Matthew Moss

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 13th February
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Maths
	Hollingworth Academy & Falinge Park
	Paul Mercer & Sylwia Glazweska
	Hollingworth

	Thursday 25th June 
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Maths
	Hollingworth Academy & Falinge Park
	Paul Mercer & Sylwia Glazweska
	Hollingworth 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 20th February
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Art
	Hollingworth Academy & Cardinal Langley
	Jemma Dawson & Glen Cahill
	Cardinal Langley 

	Thursday 2nd July
	2.00 – 4.30pm
	Art
	Hollingworth Academy & Cardinal Langley
	Jemma Dawson & Glen Cahill
	Siddal Moor


Please contact The REAL Trust to confirm attendance.
Agendas will be distributed at least 2 weeks before the session.
